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I am an efficient, hard working person who learns and adapts quickly. I am able to manage others 
and yet also respond well to being managed or lead by a strong leader. My creativity is sparked by 
being involved in numerous concurrent projects. I enjoy working with people and can inspire 
creativity in others whilst working effectively in a team. I also manage my time efficiently so I can 
work very effectively on my own.

career 
profile

Kirsty de Wet

contact 

Creative Director + Designer + Interior Designer

CorelDRAW

Adobe Premiere Pro

Adobe InDesign

Corel PHOTO-PAINT

Adobe Photoshop

Adobe Illustrator

program 
skills

MS Word

Excel

Powerpoint

SketchUp Pro

additional
professional

skills
Event Management

Conference Co-ordinator

Fashion Designer

Garment Manufacture

Interior Designer

HTML

CSS

Wordpress

Elementor

design web admin interior

based on Gallup Strengths Finder

1. Achiever

2. Relator

5. Empath

4. Belief

3. Developer

strengths



Msomi Africa Communications, South Africa
Senior Graphic Designer & Interior Designer

LIFE Church, New Zealand
Freelance Graphic Designer

Neonatal Nurses Association, United Kingdom
Freelance Graphic and Web Designer

Interior Designer
Interior Design Institute (IDI) Graduate 

Victory Church, Adelaide
became LIFE Church, Adelaide
Freelance Graphic Designer 

Victory Church
Senior Graphic Designer

Huntex Exhibition Organiser
Personal Assistant | Administrator

Self Employed
Graphic Designer freelancing for various 
individuals and Companies

Developed 3 clothing brands
Fashion Designer
Brands - Munkfissh, Belli, Lola, 34

Glowing Asparagus Design
Junior Designer up to Mid-Designer

Self Employed freelance designer

experience

Won by UPPE Advertising in 2004 for a direct mail campaign: Glowing Asparagus was the 
design firm for this project

2008

Part of the African HydroPower and Sustainable Energy Conference 2006

Creative Director: WTSA Conference 2008
(World Telecommunications Standardisation Assembly)

2005 

2005
Design of invitation and gifts for the South African Timbuktu Manuscripts Fundraising 
Dinner for the South African Government

2004
Loerie Award - Gold

achievements

present
2020

present
2021

present
2015

2020 

present
2019

2019
2013

2013
2011

2020
2008

2012
2004

2008
2002

2001



2019-2020 Completed a Diploma in Interior Design
Interior Design Institute

2013-2014 Completed Certificate IV (Digital Media)
TAFE, South Australia

2011 Completed a National Certificate in Professional Makeup
Advance Makeup Studio

1998 - 2001 Completed a National Diploma in Graphic Design
Technikon Pretoria (TUT)

1992 - 1996 Senior Certificate with University Exemption
Pretoria High School for Girls (PHSG)

education

1. Graphic Design
2. Fashion Design
3. Interior Design
4. Industrial Design
5. Website design / UX
6. Business 
7. Furniture design & Manufacture
8. Rollerskating

interests
personal

Des Lim | Owner

Nicky Russell | Owner

LIMIT
+6 41 628 6986
des@limit.com.au

Glowing Asparagus Design
+27 83 680 5005
nicky@glowing.co.za

Adriaan Woudstra | Owner
Huntex
+27 83 383 9417
adriaan@huntex.net

Chris Vivier | Owner
Sphere Financial
+27 82 444 6622
chris@spherefinancial.co.za

Kath Rainbow | Lead Pastor
Life Church Adelaide
+61 41 066 2409
kath.rainbow@lifeadelaide.org

references

9. Job creation
10. People
11. Travel
12. Animals
13. Movies
14. Mountain Biking
15. Swimming
16. Reading

+64 21 111 3661

Jean Geel | CEO/Client Liason
Msomi Africa Communications
+27 83 278 2189 
jean@msomiafrica.com

Jamie.Wong@lifenz.org 

Jamie Wong | 

Life Church NZ
Communications Director 

NNA Treasurer
manager@nna.org.uk

Joon Consulting
+27 79 097 1529
joon@joonconsulting.com

Junelle Germishuizen | Owner,

Cheryl Titherly | Manager

Dr. Anton Janse van Rensburg

SA Family Travel
+27 78 444 4949
jay@safamilytravel.com

+64 41 612 1510

Health Matrix | The Source | 
DoctorAnton
+27 83 407 7433
antonvren@gmail.com

Jay Maan | Owner

Ben Ottens | Owner
Urban Wire Electrical, AU

ben@urbanwireelectrical.com.au 


